Control Number - 725497 Date: July 8, 2025

Dear Davies Abimbola M and Davies Babatope A ,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Nine Million Two Hundred Fifty-three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
Naira Thirty-one Kobo (N9,253,780.31), and in line with your instruction, please note that we have invested your fund
under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Product WealthBridge Money Market Fund (SEC Registered) (WMMF)

Principal N9,253,780.31

Current Yield 21.17%

Commencement Date 27-Jan-25